(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Praroop Mathur Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2529 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 17 Sept 1994 Application Received | 28-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115804 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 12-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Bharti Kushwah - HR Specialist 28-10-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 29-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 12-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-10-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 27-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Jaipur National University 17-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 27-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 12-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: AutoVYN Consultancy Private Limited AutoVYN Consultancy Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Praroop Mathur Praroop Mathur

Emp Code: Not Provided VYN142

From: 03-02-2025 03-02-2025

To: 31-07-2025 31-07-2025

Designation: Support Lead Support Lead

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 650,000 LPA

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Contract Over

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Bharti Kushwah - HR
Specialist, AutoVYN Consultancy Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Bharti Kushwah - HR Specialist

Report Verified Date: 28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tue 2B-0c1+25 346 PM

To  Akshatha

8 Bharti Kushwah <Bharti.Kushwah@autovyn.in>
[F Re: Ex-Employment verification for Prarcop Mathur (1)-GQ-AMRSMN-2529- AutoVYM Consultancy Private Limited

@ if there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.

Dear Akshatha,

Kindly find below the details regarding Praroop Mathur's employment verification.

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Verifier Inputs

(Please substantiate here)

Company Name

AutoVYN Consultancy Private Limited

Autovyn Consultancy Private Limited

Candidate Mame

Praraop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

From {Date of Joining) 03 February 2025 3" Feb, 2025
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 31 July 2025 317 Jul, 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Support Lead Support Lead
Employee Code/fID/No Please Provide ViN142
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 650,000 LPA
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Contractual

Supervisor's Mame

Please Provide

Rohit Sharma

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Contract Over

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Yes

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Yes, this document is authentic and has been issued by the organization

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If

“Yes" Please explain briefly) Mo
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly) No
DATA = BREACH of any kind MA
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Please lats us know: MNA

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Bharti Kushwah, 9981813069 , HR Specialist,

Please feel free to connect with us if you need any further information or clarification.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Emp Code: 703313306 OHR ID: 703313306 &
E-CODE:628774

From: 14-02-2022 14-02-2022

To: 12-12-2024 12-12-2024

Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -

HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

29-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Wed 20-0ct-25 5:21 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

Annexure 2 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Praroop Mathur (2) -GQ-AMRSN-2529- Genpact India Private Limited

To  Akshatha

Ce  "layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'; 'ex employment'; Helpdesk Exit, HR

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703313306
E-CODE 628774
Mr. Praroop
NAME Mathur
DATE OF JOINING 14-Feb-22
DATE OF
RELIEVING 12-Dec-24
Process
DESIGNATIOM Developer
Mr.
SUPERVISOR Anshul Rawat

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Tronsfermation Happens Here
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Annexure 2 (b)

Wed 28-0ct-25 521 P

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Praroop Mathur (2) -GQ-AMRSN-2529- Genpact India Private Limited

Te Aksheths

ce  layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'! "ex empioyment’: Helpdesk Exit, HR

OHRID: 703313306

HR /Verifier Inputs

Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate Mame

Prarcop Mathur

From {Date of loining)

14 February 2022

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

12 December 2024

Designation [At the time of leaving the company):

Process Developer

Employee Cade/ID/No

703313306

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit fermalities completed: (Yes/No)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the empleyment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relavant in making right
hiring decision, Please lats us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2529 GQ-AMRSN-2529

Candidate Name: Praroop Mathur Praroop Mathur

Date Of Birth: 17-09-1994 17-09-1994

Father Name: Dinesh Mathur Dinesh Mathur

Addressl: 103, Shri Vinayak Homes, Kalyanpura, 103, Shri Vinayak Homes, Kalyanpura,
New Sanganer Road, Hotel Rudra New Sanganer Road, Hotel Rudra
Villas, Rajasthan 302020. Villas, Rajasthan 302020.

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 28-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PATAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ATWOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMRSIN-2529

MNAME OF THE AFPLICANT

Prarcop Mathur

FATHER NAME

Dinech Mathur

DATE OF EIRTH

17-Zeptember-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

103, Shri Vinayak Homes, Kalvanpura, New 3anganer Road, Hotel Rudra Villas,
Rajasthan 302020,

IMNAME OF THE POLICE STATIOIN AS PER
ADDRERS

Varun Path Mancarovar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-Oetober-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Becords Found

SESSIONSE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Becordz Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Becordzs Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

WVerified Clear - INo Becordz Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigatron database there is no Civil or Crnunal case institnted against the Eeference
Mumber raised before ns. The information is sabject to the search condncted within the Jnrisdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 1s subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Etigation databasze there is no Civil or Conunal case institnted against the Beference
MNumber mised before ns. The infornmation is subject to the search condreted watiun the Jurisdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. Hence, thes information 15 subjective in natnre.

DISCLATMER.

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information i gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not hable for any act of ewor, omission, deletion or non prblication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Toadly

A S

f
(PATAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2529 GQ-AMRSN-2529

Candidate Name: Praroop Mathur Praroop Mathur

Date Of Birth: 17-09-1994 17-09-1994

Father Name: Dinesh Mathur Dinesh Mathur

Addressl: 103, Shri Vinayak Homes, Kalyanpura, 103, Shri Vinayak Homes, Kalyanpura,
New Sanganer Road, Hotel Rudra New Sanganer Road, Hotel Rudra
Villas, Rajasthan 302020. Villas, Rajasthan 302020.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMN-2520
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Praroop Mathur
FATHER NAME Dinesh Mathur
DATE OF BIRTH 17-Seprember-1994
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 103, 5ho Vinayak Homes, Ealvanpura, New Sanganer Road, Hotel Rudra Villas,

Rajasthan 302020,
VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 25-October-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
IMAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Terified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Jertfied Clear - Wo Records Found

CONCLUSTIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there is no Civil or Coiminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectmre 0 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civi or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Nunmber raized before ns. The information s subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional linuts of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information 15 snbjective in natire.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avatdable. The information is gained on
the instrmction of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not Lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Teuly

Al =

- i

(PALAV AGARWATL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DEAPM7272H DEAPM7272H

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

SMOAEY ST HANA WTEN

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF INDIA
PRAROOP MATHUR

DINESH MATHUR "
18/09/1994 -

FPermanent Account Number

DEAPM7272H

y
gty -

12082016
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Annexure 5 (b)

e-Filing anywtere Anytime

L. Callus v @ English ~
Income Tax Department, Govemmant of India

Home Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home *» e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
° You have successfully verified through mobile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
DEAPMT7272H PRXKXXP MXXXXR
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Praroop Mathur
Mot Rated
NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSMN-2529

Current Group Word-Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 28 Oct 2025 10:21 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

Neme h Mathur

Diaze Printad 28-10-2025, 10:28

Printed By datahase check

Griup Word-Chedk

Confidential
17 Sept 1994
28 Oct 2025 10221
MNao
Yes

YO LSEG 55ucence
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT
28 0Oct 2025 10:21 database check Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (InitialiRe- Batch
Screen Only)
28 Oct 2025 10:21 database check New Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

All imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and showld not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: {i} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you 1o
diz 50 (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hobd on them, and such data indudes ther World-Check record; or (jil) you are under some other legal
cbiigation to do 0. Y ou must consider and abide by your own obligations in refation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

1o search against World-Chedk and provide them with informatson contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verify the information contained thersin. Information comelated is necessarnly bnef and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details available in the external sources o which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any acfion is 3ken and you should inform us i any links to the sources are broken. IF this record contains negative allegations, it should

e assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies merely because they are
identified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Feported being linked to” others identifed in the database. The nature of linking varies considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are conmected to such individuals,

Hame Pranoop Mathur
Date Printed 28-10-2025, 1028

Printed By database check RISK
Group World-Check M LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

JECRC University

JECRC University

Name Of The Candidate:

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Enroll No: OCT-2020 MBA 081 OCT-2020 MBA 081

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2023-01 2023-01

Sl No: MBA 2020/292 MBA 2020/292

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar-JECRC University found
genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

OCT- 2020 MBA 081

MBAIO20 12
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et e fasem vefaflem gow fen wom,
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R Uz ‘B afdr fem 2
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The Academic Council
of
JECRC University, Jaipur
hereby confers on
Praroop Mathur
the Degree of
Master of Business Administration (Open and Distance Learning Mode)
an having ﬁucceasfuliy completed the prescribed requirements
in the year 2022
He/ She has obtained Grade 'B'.
Awarded at Jaipur under the Seal of the U

Reg t]'al'
S JECRG University
x %fr’ EEE  Jaipur Rajasthal = Goodid
s o o - e

aw i §aplr gl g g@ Fopy e Fd
woms oo S g

h
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Jaipur National University

Jaipur National University

Name Of The Candidate:

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Enroll No: Not Provided Not Provided

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jaipur National University found

genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Jaipur National University

Report Verified Date:

17-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

JAIPUR NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

yi{f’, lhe fr'*'r/l.;mb:;/mm-;.@; lhe E‘W W‘d"’i’-’m{
and
e fézfﬂdgw 3&9{5 Aeademee Councel
 do herolby contify that

has maé»ymﬁ the ﬁyfww;;{mf firogramme o/ J&m@* al

ﬁ%‘” National %mm@ and fas been /stﬁc:m/ in Finst Yvision.
He has been ﬁmuf e@sk% /é.,w the ward f.f the @i’?ﬁﬁ g/

he a%?«me cwas MM hodh S amnd thieeonvocalion

Year of Passing 2020 { )
i 'R
Chairperson ?E ”rE President
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2529 GQ-AMRSN-2529
Employee Id: 115804 115804
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 5 years between 12th &
UG. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP
identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 29/29



Annexure 9 (a)

l GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Praroop Mathur Praroop Mathur

DOB 17-09-94 17-09-54

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

JIECRC University

JECRC University

Course MBA MEBA
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

MName of the Board / School

Jaipur National University

Jaipur National University

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2020 2020

considered as Green.

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 5 years identified between 12th std(05-2012) & UG(05-2017).During this gap period, Candidate
was employed in a company and was upscaling the skills and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil il

Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

Autovyn Consultancy Private Limited

Autovyn Consultancy Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Date of joining - From

03-02-25

03-02-25

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-07-25

31-07-25

Designation / Role

Support Lead

Support Lead

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Genpact

Genpact

Full Name of the Employee

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Date of joining - From

14-02-22

14-02-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

12-12-24

12-12-24

Designation / Role

Process Developer

Process Developer

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Praroop Mathur

Praroop Mathur

Pan Number:

DEAPM7272H

DEAPM7272H

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

711

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency As Of
Recent Update

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

EERCRT CaTE & Tree : DTS (11-7715) | cosmroL Musasen - IDOSLETTI2

CONSUMER CIR

wesemen oo - BEO0IES009_sHVDR0TT REFERERCE HUMBERA

COMSUMER IMFORMATION

COMIUNER MAME :  Praroop Mathur P

TELESHOME MO T - VOTER ID

Eisll 10 T - FASERIRAT =2

ADOREST - DELHL, [FELHL, DELHE - 1000

CIBIL TRAMSUHION SCORE(S)

Rancpe frire
2001 g rimk] b PO [low rkad) 15 -

Do - ITADSV1SSd DRIVEMO WIGENCEMD @ =

GESIOER -+ Mal= BADHAAR MUWEED @ -
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L Presenoe OF Delfrquency As OF Recent Updat=
Z Presence OF Dieli

I jon Of Trades
CREDITVISION® l“ﬂ'ﬁp P*wgf‘bm ﬁmﬁsﬁ.

Scar 711 5. Payrment Macie Ir Proportson Ta Total Cand Balance Qutstanding Is Low

TrunsUniﬂn@CI BIL

COMBSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ADDOUNTE EALAHOES

Total B Lé High CriSanc. Amt 2 F8.45.358
Current 2 Fra 1T BID

Zero balance F,

=1

AOOOT OPESMED DATE

Crhomrdigs= E 2 Crvmrduss= g F8.709

EHOUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL ERCIUARIET HOOF RECEMT PAST 30 O&¥E

FAST 13 F0FHE
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3 D68 IS o

CREDITYISION® ALGORITHM(S)

o .
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£ %

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER IMFORMATION

covsoeeR Mase : PRARDCP MATHUR PRARDOF MATHUR ooe = LATITd

IDENTIFICATION(S)
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Annexure 10 (b)

TELEPHOHNE(S)
T¥PE TELEPHOME HUMEER TELEPHOME ENTEMSION
Office Phomne 7891715849 s
Home Phone: 01417891TISE4% =
Mot Classified O7E9ITISE47 =
Mobile Phone PL7ETITISESD =

(&) - TELEFHONE REPORTED FROM ENQUTRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
VOIDGSHITCH.COIM

TOE3ILE3I0&6GEN PACT.COM

PRARCOPHATHURGEGHAIL TOM

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDAESS CATEDRY RESIDEMCE DODE DATE REPORTED
1371060, MALVIYA NAGAR, TEH JATPUR, JAIFUR, =

RAJASTHAM - 107017 Permanent IS/0L025
550 DINESH KUMAR 137160 MALVIYA, JAIFUR, RAJASTHAN - " S = 05/09/2024

302017

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, GENPACT IMDLA PYT LTD
MALYIYA, HAGAR WORLD TRADE PARK, IMDIA JAIFUR 08 Mot Categorized = 300642024
JAIP, RAJASTHAN - 302017

I3 1060 MALVIYA BAGAR MALVIVA NAGAR JATPUR JAIPUR,

INDIA JAIPUR 08 JAIP, RAJASTHAN - 302017 Mo Cotrgormed ' LT
{e] - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM EMQUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCOUNT TYPE DOCCUPATICN CODE IHCOHE HET/GROES TRCOME HOHTHLY/AMMUAL THCOME
(Dat= Reparted) THDICATOR THDICATOR
HOUSING LOAH Orthers 71,50,000 Mot Available Anrual

[15M0L20E5)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 34 /34



Annexure 10 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IMFORMATION  DaTe comaen : DBA032002 | owrececses : | DatEReRosTEDE cmmrED - JMALINS m‘
ACTOUMT AMOUNTE ETATUE
TFRE + (CREDIT CARD ceenrr Lnarr - ¥ F0,000 PaENT - HONTHLY H&
ComETT
HESMBER = MOTDSCLOSED FOGH CREAT - N 56,599
ZET ] AT RERAFHENT i
TENURE
ACOUNT + Mot Disclosed cassimer - ¥ JLODD
b
CURRERT R E R
owseRsHEE - [NIMYTDUAL EALARCE
OVERDUE RN
DAYE RAST SHET OLASEY 1] srasT pare - DL S | ewnoate - 071273032 | LasT pavses - J0SORMOES
¥ EAR A H FER HAR APR [ A AL AU BER QeT Y DEE
| Bors (i) ) ufia] oD 000 00a o7 ] aod oo i) -
Jaid oo oon oog oon 0oo 0oa oo 0oa oon oo ooa ooo
| sary 00 Ll 00a 000 000 00a oo 0oa [111] oo 0o il
2033 - - - - - - - - - - - 000
1 ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  pare ooesien - JV0A/2002 | maTecucses | maTEREposTED® oETIFDED - 151172005 m‘
RODAT HCABTE ETATUS
TFRE + [CREDLT CARD o Lner B 7, D00 PN EET » HOHTHLY H&
FREDILETY
MEMBER: + MOT BeCLOsED eooH ceEnar - 5LEPR
AR ABCUWT
ACCART + Mot Disclossd cagimar - ¥ 7200
MU
CUREET = v a5
owuesere - INDIVIDUAL BALAKOE
oveRoue - R 4405
DATE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION staaToate - OUVILFA0IS | ewoowre - OLF172022 | LAST paweesT - 2ESO9S202S
¥ EAR A H FER HAR APR [ A AL AU BER QeT Y DEE
| s (L] ooo oo oo o7 fue] oo ooa 0ao oo o4 -
FT-1 T (i) oo oog oD i ] 00a oo 0oa [ie1] 000 0oa i)
| 2am oo oo ooag oo oon 0oa oo oga ooo ooo ] L]
e - - - - - - - - - - - 000
3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT THFORMATION  pate comen : DBA03/0IS | oatececses :ISA07AI02S | petererosteDs cemmrmo - JLAOE/I025 m‘
RODAT HCABTE ETATUS
YRR + OOMeIHER LOAM famcToweD : o L4TG P YET + HOMHTHLY MN&
AT FREQIENTY
B = MOT MeCLOsED
[ DT L31] cowarens. - WOCOLLATERAL
BALARHOE TR
apcouem - Mot Disclosed
R
owszrzare - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUE/ASHET CLASSIFICATION sramtmare - DL'DER02S | esoooere - OL'DS2025 | st pavwEa - DSSIMRO2S
TEAR i FER HAR AP MY L] WAL AU EER OcT MY oG
| bass - - oog 000 000 0oa oo ooa - - - -
4. ACCOUNT
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Annexure 10 (d)

ACCOUNTINFORMATION  nare oeesien - Q4A0U2035 | oermcuoees | DaTEmEROETEDS cmTEED - OIS ACTIVE q
ACOOUNT AMCARTE HIATUE
TrRE - HOUSEING LOAN BARCTIONED - N 2250000 FAYIHENT - HONTHLY Ha
BT EEROLEHIY
SRR =1 =0l
A BRI - ;2235608 eEpavHERT - 350
mALApTE TEHURE
ACTOOUT + DO0D00435684228177
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WAL EATE
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B v 7301
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TVEE
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YiEAR i M FER AR &PR AN AW ML i HEP (=1~ WO BEC
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ACCOUNT

OWHERSHIF  : IMDIVIDUAL

Annexure 10 (e)

DAYS PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION

START DATE : OL/1L/2025

| EMID DATE : 0LFOF/2024

| LAST PAYWENT : 26/08/2024

YEAR o AN

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP ocT MOV DEC
2025 o000 00O oo0 ooo 000 000 000 o000 o000 000 o000 -
1024 - - - - - - 000 000 000 o000 o000 000

B. ACCOUNT
ACCOUMT INFORMATION  DATE OPEMED : 11/07/2024 | DATECLOSED - | DATE REPORTED & CERTIFIED : 08/12/2025 m‘
ACCOUNT AHOUMNTS STATUS
TWFE : CREDIT CARD CREDIT LIMIT : % 50,000 PAYHENT : MONTHLY MA&

FREQUENCY
HEMBER : HOT DISCLOSED HIoH CREDIT : ¥ 4399
HAHE AHOUNT
ACCOUNT  : Mot Disclosed CURRENT : ¥0
KUHELR BALANCE
OWHERSHIF  : INDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION START DATE : 0L/12/2025 | EMDDATE : 0L/08/2024 | LAST PAYMENT : 26/09/2025
YEAR JAN FEB MAR APR LAY JUN JuL AlG SER ocT (-1 BEC
2025 00O 00O oo0 oo 000 000 000 o000 000 000 o000 ono
2024 - - - - - - - 000 o000 o000 lil} o000

2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  DATE DPEMED : 10/07/2024 | DATECLOSED : 09/08/2025 | DATE REPOATED B CERTIFIED : 15/08/2025 nw::mq
ACCOUNT AHOUNTS STATUS
TWFE : CREDIT CARD CREDIT LIMIT : ¥ 3,000,000 PAYHENT © MONWTHLY Ma

FRETUEHCY

HEMBER : NOT DISCLOSED CASHLIMIT : 90,000
HAHE

CURRENT :ED
ACCOUNT ¢ Mot Disclosed BALANCE
KUHEER
CWHERSHIF  : INDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION START DATE : 0L/0B/2025 | EWD DATE : OL/D7/2024 | LAST PAYHENT :
YEAR JAH FEB MAR APR LAY JUN JUL AUG SEP ooT MoV DEC
105 000 00O oo oo 000 000 000 o000 - - - -
1014 - - - - - - 000 000 o000 o000 o000 o000
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Annexure 10 (f)

10. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IREORMATION  Dare coesen : I5MGT0 | oarecooses - IFADEA0ZS | oaressposTen s ommrrmn - 1900650025 m‘
ACTIOANT AMOAUMTE ETATUR
TFPE + CREDIT CARD oreorT Ly - € 300,000 FAYRENT = HONTHLY MH&
EREILEMIY
ERSBER = MOT MeCLOsSED casHimar - F 90000
LA
CURPENT L 3]
Acooem ¢ Mot Disclosed BALANRCE
HlieBER:
owsiRsee - INDIVIDUAL
CAYE BAST DUE/ASEET CLASSIFICATION pramToare - DEADEM02S | suooare - OLO7FI024 | LAET PANWEMT -
YEAN i H FES HAR APR HAY RN oAl LIAE -1 -1 HOY 21
2a2% oD (LilH] ooa oo {011 frEn] oo 000 - - - -
pata - - - - - - ooo ail] oo (1] 000 1]
1L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNMT IREORMATION  oare coesen - NS00 | oarzcooses - DUIL203S | owesecosmn s csmmreo - 1590172005 m‘
ACIOCANT AMOUNTE ETATUS
TrPE + CREDIT CARD crentT LT = ¥ 235,000 EE = MOMNTHLY H&
ERANLEWIY
mEMBER = MOT M=CL0sED G ceemar - ¥ LDET
LA ARTUWT
AC DR + Mot Disclosad casmmer  c w 47000
Hile@es:
CURFENT - el
oweiepsene - INIMVTDUAL EALRRCE
ACTUAL = g 240
PANENT
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET GLASSIFICATION sTaeT oane : DLLIOES | emooate - OLID& 2024 | LasT peeeemsry - 200857024
YEAR R FER HAR APR HAY S Sl ARG e (1] O BEE
2alg (] oo ule] oo {1 1] oog ooo (] 00D L] 0og -
hadd - - - - - ooa oo 000 000 000 0oa oo
12. ACCOUNT
ACTOUNT IRFORMATIOR  Gate Coemen : JVOLZ004 | oarecioses : | oaTestrosTED e cERTIFED - FOMLLAAES .IB'I'[‘IE‘
ACTDINT ARTAUMTE ETATUR
TFRE - CREDIT CARD cmener Lear - 1 R D00 H&
mEMBER + MOT MeCLOsED CLRREWT -nd
LA BALAMCE
AT + Mot Disclosad
USRS
cweizrssrE - INDIVTDUAL

DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaeT mane - DLILSI0IS | ewinoate - OLAOEI024 | LAST PaayeiesIT -
WEAR b FEB AR ADPD e AN Sl AL LAt ] P GET Y BEE
101% ood ooo 0o o00 L] e JLiF] 000 o0od oo [LE) &
rard = oo ufei] oo oo ooa oo 00a ool ooo aoa ooo
I3 ACCOUNT
.mmmmnuu GaTe oeesien - BBAIEM20FT | DATECLDSED : | DaTERFROETED & CERTEFEED - 1S0TLA02S M:.’I'[\E‘
ACDDUNT RRCARTE ETATUS
TFRE - CREDIT CARD: oo Lpear - € L7000 H&
EMBER + MOT HsCLOSED FaoE ceenar - ¥ 173403
AE MUY

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 38/38



Annexure 10 (g)

ACODT AMDUMTE

AT - Mot Dizclosesd cusstmanr - 0 1T 600

R

LR - v 144 55%

crwmersere - INDIVIDUAL BALARCE

DATE FAST DUE/ ASSET OLASSIFICATION staaToate - DUALIOES | ewooare - OL1252032 | st P - LWIOVIOES

YiEAR b H FEB LEL] ABR HAY JUH AL AUD SER aET L oEC
| 2ais 000 oon oopa 000 uik} 000 ois ooa 015 oon ooa =

1ai4 [uet oo uler) oD oon oo oo ooo 0o0d oon oo 0on
| »ors 00D oo oo o3 000 [uEi] oo L] 0od oon oo oD

ol = = > = o = = = i~ = = fEii]

14 ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  pateoeesen : 0RA06203] | DeTECLoGED - | DaTEReposTED ® ceTeen - JUILI0ES mq
ACTOUNT AMCUNTE ETATUS
TYRE = CONaUMER LOAN SAHCTIOWED - ¥ J2000 FATMENT : HONTHLY H&
AMOUNT FREQUENIY
RN - MOT DIeCLO=ED
[are CURRENT L4]
EALARCE
ACCOUST + Mot Discloged
U
owuepsee - INDIVIDUAL
DATE FAET DU/ ASEET OLASSIFICATION srsaT pare - DLAILAHIES | esim mare - OLF1272002 | LAST PAYMENT -
YEAR oA H FEB HaAR APR Hay JRIH AL AUS NER AET Y [ 1]
1035 00D Do o0 oog (1] 000 oo ooa 00d 000 oo -
laid 00 oo oo ooa 000 oo oo i} oog 000 ooo oo
FETES (L] oo 00d oo 000 fue] oo 000 0aa 000 0oa (L]
2683 - - - - - - - - - - - 000
15. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  DaTE oPmien : DS/DB20E | oeteowees - | DATEREPoSTED s ceRTIFE=D - JOVALIOES m‘
AT AMCAUMTE ETATUS
TR = CONsUMER LO&N sanCTIONED = N B D00 FAFHEHT * HONTHLY H&
ARCUNT FREQUENTY
EREER: + MOT DI=CLO=ED
[P CUREENT -u0
mALRROE
ACOCIMT + Mot Disclosed
[T
owueRsHE  : INDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST SEET OLASST 1] srasT pare - DLALAHOIS | empoare - OL1272032 | LAST PANREST -
TEAR b H FE® HAR APR HAY JAH AL Al BER aET Y [-23 ]
| sors (1] oo 00 oo 000 00a oo 000 1] 000 0oa -
144 oo oo 00a 0on 000 00a oao 000 0oa 000 0oa oo
1ail ong oo ooa oo oo 0oa oo o0 0oa oo 0oo oo
FITE] - - - - - - - - - - - [101]
L&, ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  parecersien : MWT/AME | oarrcwses - TUOSAMHE | oameseposmen s ommsees - IUAOIFI0LA M’I’[‘E‘
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Annexure 10 (h)

AT AT STATUS
. EDUCATION LOAN ascTIoNED ¥ 250,000 s ¢ HOWTHLY M
LR . s@l Al LRIT EREHRETY
i CURmENT -l TR N
ity ) |:| B 2 TEILAE
] ACTUSL - eldl IRTEREST = 120
PR ST FRYSENT EATE
L] » 2,689
cowaTmRaL - WO COLLATERAL
THRE
CAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION stasToare - DL/DVAOERE | ewocwre - OL/DASNIS | wasT pavsenr - ILA0S 2008
¥EAd ey FEB L AP0 A il H whll g HED GET iy il
s 08y 087 sTD - . - < < . = - =
2al? sTD 5T sTD sTD =T} sTD ETD sTD sTD =T 059 02
TS sTD 5Ty =TD =TD =10 sTD gTh sTD sTD =T sTD gTD
0% = = - sTD =T sTD gTD sTD sTD =T sTD aTh
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES
| I PR i sl BT DT BT I SR ElT LAY i
MOT DISCLOSHY 06/04/ 2035 CREDIT CARD v 1000
| MOT DISCLOSED OL/D3/2025 CREDIT CARD * 1000
el MM HOUSING LOAM * 200,000
| SBI TIIL0 HOUSING LOAN » 250,000
MOT DISCLOSED D2 HOUSTNG LOAM * 22.00,000
| ROT DICLOSED O7/08/2024 CREDIT CARD *1000
MOT DISCLOSHY TR0 CREDIT CARD v 20,000
| MOT DISCLOSED TR0 CREDIT CARD * 20,000
ROT DICLOSED THOF/R0M4 CREDIT CARD * 10,000
| MOT DIsCLOSED DB/TI2004 CREDIT CARD v 1000
MOT DISCLOSED D4/07/2024 CREDIT CARD * 50,000
| NOT DISCLOSED O CREDIT CARD v 1000
MOT DICLOSHY TG/ CREDIT CARD ® 1,000
| MOT DISCLOSED TG4 CREDIT CARD ¢ 15,000
MOT DISCLOSE DB/04/ 2004 CREDIT CARD v 1000
| MOT DIsCLOSED 08/03/2024 CREDIT CARD v 50,000
MOT DISCLOSED 500 CREDIT CARD ¢ 10,000
| NOT DISCLOSED L0 CREDIT CARD * 50,000
WO DICLOSED 0020 CREDIT CARD v 10,000
| MOT DISCLOSED TWOL2024 CREDIT CARD * 1000
MOT DISCLOSED 15/DLA2024 CREDIT CARD v 100,000
| WO DICLOSED W PERSOMAL LOAN v 10,000
MOT DISCLOSED O/TE/20E3 CREDIT CARD ¢ 171000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 10 (i)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION

HEY TERM / DODE

DESCRIFTION

Report name

Consumer Details

Identificationds)

Telephone(s) =

Email Contact(s) -

Employment Information(s):

Address{es)

Consumer Account Detnils:

Consumer Account Detwils:

Consumer Account Details:

Enguiry Details:

ID Types

Telephone Typas

Occupation Codes

Address Catagory

Account Information

Dy Past e Ascet Clasoification

Information under dizpute

Mot Disclosed

Consumer CIR
Enriched through Enguiry

Income Tax ID Mumber (PAN)
Passpart Mumber

Voter ID

Driver's Licence Mumber
Ration Card Humber
Universal ID Humb.er [UTD)

Latest 4 Tel=phone datsils reported.
Maobile phone

Home Phone

Office phona

Mot Classified

Latest 4 emails reported.

Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried

Seif Employed Professionals

Self Employed

Oethers

Latest 4 sddrecs reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address

Office Address

Mot categorzed

Active: Acoount not closed

Inactive: Closed account

Date Opened- Date of first dishursemant

Date Closed: Date of account closure

Date reported & Certified: Most recent dats reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Seart date: Baginning of the payment histary

End Date: End of the payment history

O00: Payrnant iz made on the dus dets

001-200: Payment is missed by number of days from the dus date
STD: Poyments being made within 90 days

SMA- Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 20 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-Standard for 12 months

LSS : The account whers loss has been identified and remains uncollectable
XX - Data not reported by Institution

Consumer has raised grievancs request regarding issue im correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enquiry made with other Members

END OF REPORT ON PRARDOP MATHUR PRARCOP MATHUR
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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